Date
12/11/21
12/14/21
12/31/22
1/6/22
1/7/22
1/7/22
1/8/22
1/13/22
12/14/22
12/15/22
1/20/22
1/21/22
1/22/22
2/4/22
2/8/22
2/11/22
2/15/22
2/18/22
2/25/22
3/1/22
3/4/22
3/8/22
3/11/22
3/18/22
3/22/22
3/24-26/22
3/28-29/22
3/31-4/2/22
4/8-9/22
4/13-16/22

This schedule is subject to change. Opponents, dates, times and locations could be changed and new dates added.

Opponent Site

Eisenhower War Eagle Stadium
Klein War Eagle Stadium
Kingwood Kingwood HS

Lake Creek Willis

Spring Willis

Klein Cane Klein Cane HS
New Caney Willis

Huntsville Kingwood Park HS
MacArthur Kingwood Park HS
Westbrook Kingwood Park HS
Bellaire Deer Park

Strake Jesuit Deer Park
Georgetown Deer Park

Conroe Moorehead Stadium
The Woodlands War Eagle Stadium
Willis

College Park College Park HS
Klein Collins Klein Collins HS
Grand Oaks War Eagle Stadium
Conroe War Eagle Stadium
The Woodlands The Woodlands HS
Willis War Eagle Stadium
College Park War Eagle Stadium
Grand Oaks Grand Oaks HS
District certification deadline

Bi-district

Area

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

Varisty
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:50 AM
10:25 AM
9:00 AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

JVA
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM

6:45 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

JVB
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

1:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM



