Date	Opponent	Site	Varisty	JVA	JVB
12/11/21	Eisenhower	War Eagle Stadium	12:00 PM	10:30 AM	9:00 AM
12/14/21	Klein	War Eagle Stadium	7:00 PM	5:30 PM	
12/31/22	Kingwood	Kingwood HS	2:00 PM	12:00 PM	10:00 AM
1/6/22	Lake Creek	Willis	12:00 PM		
1/7/22	Spring	Willis	8:00 AM		
1/7/22	Klein Cane	Klein Cane HS		6:45 PM	5:00 PM
1/8/22	New Caney	Willis	10:00 AM		
1/13/22	Huntsville	Kingwood Park HS	12:00 PM		
12/14/22	MacArthur	Kingwood Park HS	4:00 PM		
12/15/22	Westbrook	Kingwood Park HS	12:00 PM		
1/20/22	Bellaire	Deer Park	11:50 AM		1:30 PM
1/21/22	Strake Jesuit	Deer Park	10:25 AM		12:00 PM
1/22/22	Georgetown	Deer Park	9:00 AM		3:00 PM
2/4/22	Conroe	Moorehead Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
2/8/22	The Woodlands	War Eagle Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
2/11/22	Willis		7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
2/15/22	College Park	College Park HS	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
2/18/22	Klein Collins	Klein Collins HS	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
2/25/22	Grand Oaks	War Eagle Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/1/22	Conroe	War Eagle Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/4/22	The Woodlands	The Woodlands HS	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/8/22	Willis	War Eagle Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/11/22	College Park	War Eagle Stadium	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/18/22	Grand Oaks	Grand Oaks HS	7:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:30 PM
3/22/22	District certification deadline				
3/24-26/22	Bi-district				
3/28-29/22	Area				
3/31-4/2/22	Regional Quarterfinals				
4/8-9/22	Regional Tournament				
4/13-16/22	State Tournament				
4/13-16/22 State Tournament				and new dates added	

This schedule is subject to change. Opponents, dates, times and locations could be changed and new dates added.